AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

ISIN: CA05466C1095

Overview

2024/09/18 18:46:05
Price

10.07 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

©  -4.28%(-045)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,359 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.96 EUR (1,500)
10.22 EUR (1,500)
10.36 EUR

10.37 EUR

10.00 EUR

10.52 EUR

0

0.00

17

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

10.00

g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05466C1095&ID_NOTATION=38636711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1162da7b24c8001d8d05f395630dfd5c811b272cb6b70b5076ef2ece12966221&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc3f1b1e11414c67a&time=1726766322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fde66f829eff45dbdcfcf040cc6408acb43cb9699b6603ffa8396ae8dafdba5e&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd6219a9f1886c460&time=1726766322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eb246ff26165def85f0c4d035c28e2cb739f3cbfb5f8645d075efda9dfc60cb&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d255ca7d66ac61c1&time=1726766322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d88a4f95a0b0169da2c4d9c84c645cbe0b6636ee8d1d10c9fda0c3c59bc28038&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee38e34c8b59f0cf7&time=1726766322&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d851434284a1c1fae46de12540fa93d3b6c3a5a87b441a06b7cf1e2566e3a67a&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01e542d8c52bf6190&time=1726766322&tool=RSC

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:46:05

Price
10.07 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-4.28% (-0.45)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,359 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.96 EUR (1,500)
10.22 EUR (1,500)
10.36 EUR

10.37 EUR

10.00 EUR

10.52 EUR

0

0.00

17

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +37.52%
Perf (abs.) +2.87
Beta -
Volatility  50.87

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
+95.90% +69.68%
+5.15 +4.32

47.22 60.03

10.00

g.00

al
4.00 w

2.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

10.33 EUR (0)
9.76 EUR (63
9.75 EUR (19
7.96 EUR (31

6.45 EUR (2024/02/29
10.87 EUR (2024/05/20
4.56 EUR (2023/10/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

1.59

0.00

0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 17:08 10.15 EUR
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:03 15.15 CAD
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 9.95 EUR
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 17:24 10.07 EUR
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 18:47 11.135USD 0.22

)
)
)
10.87 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

750

70
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38636711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318624865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 08:11 10.25 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:46 10.07 EUR 0.00
18

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126729

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AYA GOLD & SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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